

TABLE OF CHANGES – FORM
Form I-924A, Annual Certification of Regional Center
OMB Number: 1615-0061
07/10/2019

Reason for Revision: Non-substantive 83C changes.

Legend for Proposed Text:

- Black font = Current text
- Red font = Changes

Expires 12/31/2018

Edition Date 12/23/2016

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<p>Pages 2-3,</p> <p>Part 4. Information About the Organizational Structure, Ownership, and Control of Regional Center Entity</p>	<p>[Page 3]</p> <p>Part 4. Information About the Organizational Structure, Ownership, and Control of Regional Center Entity</p> <p>...</p> <p>24.a. Persons Having Ownership, Control, or Beneficial Interest in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 26.</p> <p>...</p> <p>24.d. Percentage of Ownership in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 26.</p> <p>24.e. Position Held (if any) in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 26.</p> <p>...</p> <p>26. Trade Name (DBA if any) (for the entity listed in Part 4., Item Number 26.</p>	<p>[Page 3]</p> <p>Part 4. Information About the Organizational Structure, Ownership, and Control of Regional Center Entity</p> <p>[no change]</p> <p>24.a. Persons Having Ownership, Control, or Beneficial Interest in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 22.</p> <p>[no change]</p> <p>24.d. Percentage of Ownership in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 22.</p> <p>24.e. Position Held (if any) in the Entity Listed in Part 4., Item Number 22.</p> <p>[no change]</p> <p>26. Trade Name (DBA if any) (for the entity listed in Part 4., Item Number 22.</p>
<p>Page 5,</p> <p>Part 7. Petitions Filed by EB-5 Investors</p>	<p>[Page 5]</p> <p>Part 7. Petitions Filed by EB-5 Investors</p> <p><i>Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur (Form I-526)</i></p> <p>Provide the total number of approved, denied, and revoked Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur, petitions filed by EB-5 investors making capital investments in each new commercial enterprise associated with the</p>	<p>[Page 5]</p> <p>Part 7. Petitions Filed by EB-5 Investors</p> <p><i>Immigrant Petition by Alien Investor (Form I-526)</i></p> <p>Provide the total number of approved, denied, and revoked Form I-526, Immigrant Petition by Alien Investor, petitions filed by EB-5 investors making capital investments in each new commercial enterprise associated with the</p>

	<p>regional center.</p> <p>...</p> <p>[Page 6]</p> <p><i>Petition By Entrepreneur to Remove Conditions (Form I-829)</i></p> <p>Provide the total number of approved and denied Form I-829, Petition by Entrepreneur to Remove Conditions, petitions filed by EB-5 investors making capital investments in each new commercial enterprise associated with the regional center.</p> <p>...</p>	<p>regional center.</p> <p>[no change]</p> <p>[Page 6]</p> <p><i>Petition By Investor to Remove Conditions (Form I-829)</i></p> <p>Provide the total number of approved and denied Form I-829, Petition by Investor to Remove Conditions, petitions filed by EB-5 investors making capital investments in each new commercial enterprise associated with the regional center.</p> <p>[no change]</p>
--	---	---